

SARREND

Save on Paint Accessories & Equipment at your local PPG Paints store!*





* The more you buy, the more you save. Contact your local PPG Paints Store/Sales Representative for details.

Discount off **GVED/Wholesale price**. NOT valid with any other offer. Offer not valid on PPG Paints and Stains. Offer not valid on spray equipment, pressure washers, ladders, joint compound, apparel or wallcovering. Offer valid on purchases made/orders placed during the promotional period only. No rain checks.

Because Every Job Matters[®]

Visit **PPGPAINTS.COM** to find a store location near you.

© 2016 PPG Industries, Inc. PPG Paints is a trademark of PPG Industries Ohio, Inc. Because Every Job Matters is a registered trademark of PPG Architectural Finishes, Inc.